Matched Monolithic
Dual Transistor
Data Sheet MAT01
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(H-06)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 VOS Maximum (TA = 25°C) Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
MAT01AH 0.1 mV −55°C to +125°C 6-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-78] H-06
MAT01AHZ 0.1 mV −55°C to +125°C 6-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-78] H-06
MAT01GH 0.5 mV −55°C to +125°C 6-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-78] H-06
MAT01GHZ 0.5 mV −55°C to +125°C 6-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-78] H-06
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
CONTROLLING DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES; MILLIMETER DIMENSIONS
(IN PARENTHESES) ARE ROUNDED-OFF INCH EQUIVALENTS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY AND ARE NOT APPROPRIATE FOR USE IN DESIGN.
0.250 (6.35) MIN
0.750 (19.05)
0.500 (12.70)0.185 (4.70)
0.165 (4.19)
REFERENCE PLANE
0.050 (1.27) MAX
0.019 (0.48)
0.016 (0.41)
0.021 (0.53)
0.016 (0.41)0.045 (1.14)
0.010 (0.25)
0.040 (1.02) MAX
BASE & SEATING PLANE
0.
33
5
(8
.5
1)
0.
30
5
(7
.7
5)
0.
37
0
(9
.4
0)
0.
33
5
(8
.5
1)
0.034 (0.86)
0.027 (0.69)
0.160 (4.06)
0.110 (2.79)
0.100 (2.54) BSC
5
2
6
 4
 3
1
0.200
(5.08)
BSC
0.100
(2.54)
BSC
45°
BSC
0.045 (1.14)
0.027 (0.69)
02
23